
Individual Best Times (All Time)
Elizabeth Christian - (1455495) - Isle of Man Swimming Club - 50 Backstroke - Short Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

37.92 295 F 21/05/23 Isle of Man SA Utmost Open Meet 2023 Douglas IOM  3

38.11 290 F 09/12/23 IoM Utmost Int'l League Match Winter Series 2023-4 Douglas, IoM  3

38.96 272 F 25/11/23 Utmost IOM Swimming Championships 2023 Douglas, Isle of Man  3

39.28 265 H 25/11/23 Utmost IOM Swimming Championships 2023 Douglas, Isle of Man  3

40.03 250 H 26/11/22 Utmost IOM Swimming Championships 2022 Douglas, IOM  3

40.34 245 H 02/07/23 Bolton Metro SS Summer Sprint Meet 2023 Bolton Io Man 3

40.43 243 F 01/10/22 Wirral Metro Autumn L3 Open Meet Birkenhead  3

40.92 234 F 08/10/22 IoM Utmost League Match Winter Series 2022 Douglas  3

41.94 218 F 26/11/22 Utmost IOM Swimming Championships 2022 Douglas, IOM  3

41.99 217 F 14/11/21 Utmost Wealth Solutions IOM Swimming Champs IOM  3

42.52 209 F 02/04/22 IoM SA Utmost Wealth Solutions League Match Series Douglas  3

42.52 209 H 17/07/22 Bolton Metro Swimming Squad & City of Salford SC Broughton Io Man 3

44.31 185 H 14/11/21 Utmost Wealth Solutions IOM Swimming Champs IOM  3

44.36 184 F 05/12/21 Will We Need A Mask Christmas Meet 2021 Birkenhead Io Man 3

44.39 184 F 11/07/21 Isle of Man Utmost Wealth Open Meet Douglas  4

45.20 174 H 11/07/21 Isle of Man Utmost Wealth Open Meet Douglas  4

48.45 141 F 10/10/20 Utmost Wealth Solutions IOM Series NSC, Douglas, IOM  3

50.62 124 H 20/11/20 Isle of Man SC National Sports Cent Io Man 0

51.21 119 F 07/03/20 Utmost Wealth Solutions Isle of Man Winter Sprints Douglas Peel SC IOM 3

51.81 115 F 23/11/19 Utmost Wealth Solutions Isle of Man Winter Sprints Douglas Io Man 4

51.97 114 F 24/11/19 Utmost Wealth Solutions Isle of Man Winter Sprints Douglas Io Man 4

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

38.11 290 F 09/12/23 IoM Utmost Int'l League Match Winter Series 2023-4 Douglas, IoM  3

38.96 272 F 25/11/23 Utmost IOM Swimming Championships 2023 Douglas, Isle of Man  3

Page 1 / 2

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



39.28 265 H 25/11/23 Utmost IOM Swimming Championships 2023 Douglas, Isle of Man  3

40.34 245 H 02/07/23 Bolton Metro SS Summer Sprint Meet 2023 Bolton Io Man 3

37.92 295 F 21/05/23 Isle of Man SA Utmost Open Meet 2023 Douglas IOM  3

41.94 218 F 26/11/22 Utmost IOM Swimming Championships 2022 Douglas, IOM  3

40.03 250 H 26/11/22 Utmost IOM Swimming Championships 2022 Douglas, IOM  3

40.92 234 F 08/10/22 IoM Utmost League Match Winter Series 2022 Douglas  3

40.43 243 F 01/10/22 Wirral Metro Autumn L3 Open Meet Birkenhead  3

42.52 209 H 17/07/22 Bolton Metro Swimming Squad & City of Salford SC Broughton Io Man 3

42.52 209 F 02/04/22 IoM SA Utmost Wealth Solutions League Match Series Douglas  3

44.36 184 F 05/12/21 Will We Need A Mask Christmas Meet 2021 Birkenhead Io Man 3

41.99 217 F 14/11/21 Utmost Wealth Solutions IOM Swimming Champs IOM  3

44.31 185 H 14/11/21 Utmost Wealth Solutions IOM Swimming Champs IOM  3

44.39 184 F 11/07/21 Isle of Man Utmost Wealth Open Meet Douglas  4

45.20 174 H 11/07/21 Isle of Man Utmost Wealth Open Meet Douglas  4

50.62 124 H 20/11/20 Isle of Man SC National Sports Cent Io Man 0

48.45 141 F 10/10/20 Utmost Wealth Solutions IOM Series NSC, Douglas, IOM  3

51.21 119 F 07/03/20 Utmost Wealth Solutions Isle of Man Winter Sprints Douglas Peel SC IOM 3

51.97 114 F 24/11/19 Utmost Wealth Solutions Isle of Man Winter Sprints Douglas Io Man 4

51.81 115 F 23/11/19 Utmost Wealth Solutions Isle of Man Winter Sprints Douglas Io Man 4

Page 2 / 2

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS


